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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: A1252701 DynaMc 412 Automatic 110-120V Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number A1252701 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity

1 1252701 DynaMc 412 Automatic Fusion Machine 1.0
Assembly

2 1264901 DynaMc Automatic 110-120V, 50/60Hz, 1Ph 1.0
HPU Assembly

3 1266701 DynaMc Operator Control Box Assembly 1.0
(Effective to 11/1/15)

3 1266702 DynaMc Operator Control Box Assembly 1.0

4 1271101 DynaMc Automatic 110-120V Hose & Cable 1.0
Kit (Effective to 11/1/15)

4 1271102 DM Auto Hose & Cable Kit 1.0

Unit
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

Price
42,840.00

15,869.00
0.00

8,175.00
0.00

6,721.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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